
Polished.

PCS TOT.SQM
1 3 3 318 165 2 15,74
4 5 2 320 168 2 10,75
6 9 4 320 170 2 21,76

10 17 8 320 170 2 43,52

18 25 8 320 170 2 43,52

26 33 8 320 170 2 43,52

34 41 8 320 170 2 43,52

42 49 8 320 170 2 43,52

50 55 6 316 170 2 32,23
56 57 2 305 170 2 10,37
58 59 2 300 168 2 10,08

Tot. Slabs 59 318,54

GR 16584Calacatta
NUMBER SIZES

Tot. Mq


